
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON  Da y Wednesda y 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senator baga n hi s da y a t (place ) LBJ Ranch  Dat e Novembe r 25, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

9:00a 
9:15a 
9:30a 
9:45a 

10:00a 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 

12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
12:45p 

l:00p 
1:15p 
l:30p 
l:45p 

2:00p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

T F 

F 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Walter, Austin 
Corky Cox, Austin regarding call from Washington Post wanting LBJ to in Statesman sale in Washington 

Woody, Austin 

Lunch: Kellams, Delores, Red, Rudi, MM 

Nap 

Expenditure 

Code 

Selected name s shoul d be  underscored . SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



Entry 

No. 
Time 

3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 

4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:45p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
5:45p 

• 

6:00p 
6:15p 
6:30p 
6:45p 

7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30p 
7:45p 

8:30 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

NOTES: 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To Scharnhorst 

Dinner: Kellams, WJ, Delores, MM 

Expenditure 
Code 


